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 ANNEX SEVEN / TRANSPORT & COMMUNICATIONS /  PORTS

Sub-sector:  EQUIPMENT & SPARES

Site Name: Um-Qaser

Code
Item Description Unit Qty. Comple

mentary
Items

07-07-00001
07-07-00002
07-07-00003
07-07-00004
07-07-00005
07-07-00006
07-07-00007
07-07-00008
07-07-00009
07-07-00010

 Spare parts for dredgers
 Spare parts for Tugboats
 Cutter Section Dredger
 Forklift 40 ton for containers
 Spreader for Forklift
 Fire fighting Vehicles
 1 MW Generator for Um-Qaser Port
 500 KW Generator for Dredgers
 300 KW Generator for Tugboats
 200 KW Generator for Tugboats

Set
Set

Each
Each
Each
Each
Set
Set
Set
Set

1
1
1
2
2
6
4
6
6
6


